
National Race Day - Round 5

6 February 2026BMC
Bahrain - Oasis track - 2554mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Race

 Khalid Al Khalifa3  TRIUMPH Daytona
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 25.384 35.182 1:18.139

2 15.239 24.321 34.940 1:14.500

3 15.205 24.075 35.029 1:14.309

4 15.416 24.033 35.163 1:14.612

5 15.581 24.019 34.897 1:14.497

6 15.091 23.874 34.765 1:13.730

7 15.002 23.430 35.210 1:13.642

15.868 23.915 35.587 1:15.3708

15.279 24.530 35.391 1:15.2009

15.422 24.310 35.799 1:15.53110

15.420 24.504 35.743 1:15.66711

15.796 24.250 36.028 1:16.07412

15.615 24.501 35.820 1:15.93613

14

 Nasser Al Khadra6  YAMAHA R 6
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 24.743 35.048 1:17.354

2 15.664 24.211 35.282 1:15.157

3 15.893 24.105 34.956 1:14.954

4 15.667 24.336 35.008 1:15.011

5 16.124 24.013 35.418 1:15.555

6 15.789 24.043 36.107 1:15.939

7 15.620 24.091 35.962 1:15.673

16.929 25.047 35.804 1:17.7808

16.011 24.262 35.595 1:15.8689

15.981 24.162 35.867 1:16.01010

16.397 24.754 39.723 1:20.87411

16.163 24.320 35.951 1:16.43412

16.051 24.630 36.600 1:17.28113

14

 Fahed Al Hashash8  SUZUKI GSXR
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 25.817 36.608 1:21.253

2 15.764 25.496 38.118 1:19.378

3 16.015 25.993 36.861 1:18.869

4 15.558 25.535 36.996 1:18.089

5 15.798 25.489 36.735 1:18.022

6 15.888 25.928 37.414 1:19.230

16.364 25.220 44.287 1:25.8717

17.206 25.896 37.898 1:21.0008

17.854 25.922 36.595 1:20.3719

15.434 25.102 36.614 1:17.15010

15.699 26.112 36.290 1:18.10111

15.654 25.769 39.650 1:21.07312

 Mohammed Al Samma10  YAMAHA R6
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.057 36.156 1:22.263

2 15.762 25.011 35.695 1:16.468

3 15.678 24.569 35.658 1:15.905

4 15.731 24.583 36.050 1:16.364

5 15.434 24.086 35.487 1:15.007

6 15.654 25.086 35.721 1:16.461

7 16.939 26.063 35.909 1:18.911

16.281 25.146 35.661 1:17.0888

15.565 26.305 37.273 1:19.1439

15.867 25.186 36.372 1:17.42510

15.835 24.936 36.200 1:16.97111

15.803 25.291 36.131 1:17.22512

15.806 25.048 37.058 1:17.91213

14

 Saeed Al Sulaiti11  BMW 1000RR
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 21.756 30.873 1:08.105

2 13.686 21.332 31.189 1:06.207

3 13.659 21.332 31.049 1:06.040

4 13.613 21.569 31.192 1:06.374

5 13.634 21.555 31.232 1:06.421

6 14.261 21.837 31.373 1:07.471

7 13.821 21.974 31.205 1:07.000

13.655 21.996 31.214 1:06.8658

13.919 21.857 31.391 1:07.1679

13.679 22.466 31.328 1:07.47310

13.752 21.631 31.316 1:06.69911

13.706 21.816 31.266 1:06.78812

13.712 22.185 31.708 1:07.60513

13.780 21.725 33.996 1:09.50114

 Mohamad Alzaidan25  KAWASAKI ZX6
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 22.287 32.389 1:09.394
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14.521 22.245 32.206 1:08.9728
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2 14.485 22.259 32.403 1:09.147

3 14.538 22.164 32.547 1:09.249

4 14.434 22.415 32.403 1:09.252

5 14.818 22.279 32.932 1:10.029

6 14.618 22.267 32.216 1:09.101

7 14.395 21.985 32.194 1:08.574

14.685 22.140 50.784 1:27.6099

17.291 25.627 38.137 1:21.05510

23.260 38.001 54.030 1:55.29111

22.364 33.618 45.745 1:41.72712

27.157 32.795 48.086 1:48.03813

14

 Marcos Ludena32  YAMAHA R6
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 22.702 32.315 1:11.248

2 14.676 22.446 31.964 1:09.086

3 14.518 22.273 31.858 1:08.649

4 14.566 22.296 31.881 1:08.743

5 14.468 22.250 32.172 1:08.890

6 14.458 22.207 31.888 1:08.553

7 14.514 22.258 31.976 1:08.748

14.527 22.879 31.873 1:09.2798

14.588 22.250 31.896 1:08.7349

14.503 22.741 31.954 1:09.19810

14.682 22.314 32.158 1:09.15411

14.749 22.420 32.199 1:09.36812

14.602 22.497 32.274 1:09.37313

14.617 22.543 32.771 1:09.93114

 Achraf Hamoud42  SUZUKI GSXR600
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 38.133 1:14.516

2 16.205 25.293 36.218 1:17.716

3 16.391 25.583 35.814 1:17.788

4 16.150 25.840 36.154 1:18.144

5 15.844 24.041 35.271 1:15.156

6 15.879 24.031 35.111 1:15.021

15.684 25.560 35.170 1:16.4147

16.033 24.628 35.619 1:16.2808

15.699 24.764 36.036 1:16.4999

16.024 25.862 35.634 1:17.52010

15.817 25.495 37.363 1:18.67511

16.041 24.859 36.312 1:17.21212

 Hassan Ghulam46  HONDA CBR1000
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 25.139 35.418 1:18.868

2 15.112 24.439 35.145 1:14.696

3 15.370 24.240 35.001 1:14.611

4 15.506 24.132 34.986 1:14.624

5 15.192 24.350 34.551 1:14.093

6 14.922 24.121 34.400 1:13.443

7 14.890 24.064 34.699 1:13.653

15.478 24.357 35.161 1:14.9968

14.825 25.165 35.195 1:15.1859

14.777 23.864 34.873 1:13.51410

15.039 24.007 34.854 1:13.90011

15.276 23.821 34.521 1:13.61812

15.052 23.890 34.550 1:13.49213

14

 Abdulrahman Ahmed51  HONDA CBR600RR
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 24.601 34.681 1:16.236

2 15.286 23.518 34.120 1:12.924

3 15.351 23.326 34.245 1:12.922

4 15.593 23.441 34.070 1:13.104

5 15.466 23.486 34.656 1:13.608

6 15.361 23.399 34.363 1:13.123

7 15.509 23.287 34.232 1:13.028

15.910 23.610 34.369 1:13.8898

15.641 23.340 34.140 1:13.1219

15.421 23.366 34.299 1:13.08610

15.260 23.790 34.091 1:13.14111

15.290 23.587 34.675 1:13.55212

15.507 23.530 36.030 1:15.06713

14

 Fahad AL Gharabally56  SUZUKI GSXR
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 22.872 32.136 1:10.556

2 14.390 22.364 32.018 1:08.772

3 14.189 22.129 32.422 1:08.740

4 14.483 22.315 32.295 1:09.093
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13.997 23.723 32.535 1:10.2558

14.874 22.623 33.215 1:10.7129

14.305 22.628 33.348 1:10.28110

14.553 22.527 33.492 1:10.57211
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5 14.170 21.941 32.501 1:08.612

6 14.358 22.025 32.394 1:08.777

7 14.411 22.603 32.667 1:09.681

14.668 23.315 33.288 1:11.27112

14.607 23.324 34.157 1:12.08813

15.204 23.106 33.234 1:11.54414

 Fahad Algosaibi82  BMW 1000RR
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 23.927 33.749 1:14.979

2 14.901 22.770 32.727 1:10.398

3 14.455 22.747 32.420 1:09.622

4 14.257 22.415 32.467 1:09.139

14.347 22.628 32.483 1:09.4585

14.962 22.618 32.610 1:10.1906

19.018 27.029 36.528 1:22.5757

8

 Hassan Al Awadhi93  Ducati V2
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 24.221 34.605 1:15.314

2 15.366 23.416 34.374 1:13.156

3 15.312 23.335 34.594 1:13.241

4 15.348 23.183 34.352 1:12.883

5 15.287 23.800 34.736 1:13.823

6 15.246 23.644 34.864 1:13.754

7 15.734 24.396 34.249 1:14.379

16.599 23.812 34.847 1:15.2588

15.193 23.487 34.423 1:13.1039

15.142 23.882 35.245 1:14.26910

15.098 24.159 34.774 1:14.03111

15.460 23.976 35.157 1:14.59312

15.314 24.273 35.200 1:14.78713

14

 Faisal Bader96  HONDA CBR600RR
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 24.195 35.081 1:16.081

2 15.267 24.308 35.107 1:14.682

3 15.132 23.534 34.367 1:13.033

4 14.926 23.555 34.074 1:12.555

5 15.068 23.517 37.980 1:16.565

6 15.496 24.398 35.335 1:15.229

7 14.937 23.469 34.163 1:12.569

15.454 23.575 34.501 1:13.5308

15.087 23.605 34.282 1:12.9749

15.008 23.822 34.197 1:13.02710

14.889 24.083 34.701 1:13.67311

15.049 23.955 35.267 1:14.27112

15.284 24.159 35.480 1:14.92313

14

 Hamed Al Tamimi99  YAMAHA R 6
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 36.937 1:13.965

2 15.638 24.294 35.342 1:15.274

3 15.438 23.999 35.204 1:14.641

4 15.594 24.048 34.834 1:14.476

5 15.350 23.805 34.680 1:13.835

6 15.609 25.809 35.726 1:17.144

7 15.668 23.798 35.173 1:14.639

19.178 24.514 34.752 1:18.4448

15.306 23.648 34.918 1:13.8729

15.240 23.525 34.912 1:13.67710

15.362 23.756 34.676 1:13.79411

15.663 23.549 35.023 1:14.23512

15.424 24.258 34.778 1:14.46013

14
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